

2122) 7ER A 09157 2701

mmhsy (see) General

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Karnatka K. Singh~~

Hernant K. Singh

DIVISION

Karnatka

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1155

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment obtained from borrow pits etc.					
(a) 1000 M lead					
Qty - 1259.00 m ³ from TMBP - 20					
@ 174.83 ————— Rs 220111.00					
(b) For 100 M lead-					
Qty - 3741.00 m ³ from TMBP - 28.					
@ 130.86 ————— Rs 489547.00					
⑤ Construction of Subgrade etc.					
Qty - 5957.53 m ³ from TMBP - 28					
@ 176.47 ————— Rs 1051325.00					
⑥ Providing CRSB gr-I etc.					
Qty - 1267.16 m ³ from TMBP - 28					
@ 2958.72 ————— Rs 5820276.00					
⑦ Providing WBM gr-III etc.					
Qty - 803.24 m ³ from TMBP - 28					
@ 4161.86 ————— Rs 3342972.00					
⑧ Providing Prime coat etc.					
Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TMBP - 28					
@ 41.70 ————— Rs 358056.00					
⑨ Providing tack coat gr-I etc.					
Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TMBP - 28					
@ 14.13 ————— Rs 121397.00					
⑩ Providing MSS type B etc.					
Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TMBP - 28					
@ 199.91 ————— 1716523.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Providing Pccm-30 etc Qty-300.83M ³ from TMBP-29 @ 6916.38 ————— Rs 2080655.00					
12) Providing km stone etc (a) km-stone-qty-3.00 No from TMBP-29 @ 2203.00 ————— Rs 6610.00 (b) 200 M stone-qty-10M from TMBP-29 @ 600.90 ————— 6009.00					
13) Providing MMGSy ground citizen in from maintain boards etc Qty-2.00 nos from TMBP-29 @ 9339.81 ————— 18680.00					
14) Provide boundary pillars etc. Qty-70.00 nos from TMBP-29 @ 485.91 ————— Rs 34014.00					
15) Providing and fixing of Reten reflectioned board etc (a) 600mm equilateral Qty-12.00 No from TMBP-29 @ 3757.58 ————— Rs 45091.00 (b) 600mm circular Qty-6.00 No from TMBP-29 @ 5029.47 ————— Rs 30177.00 (c) 800x600mm rectangular Qty-8.00 No from TMBP-29 @ 7002.95 ————— Rs 56020.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.	
(d) 600x450mm rectangle when Qty - 6.00 No from TMBP-30 @ 4899.28 ————— Rs 29396.00					
(e) 900mm side octagon Qty - 4.00 No from TMBP-30 @ 8925.34 ————— Rs 35701.00					
(16) Providing road marking etc. (a) BT Surface Qty - 460.00 M ² from TMBP-30 @ 735.40 ————— Rs 338284.00					
(b) CC Pavement Qty 100.00 M ² from TMBP-30 @ 820.57 ————— Rs 82057.00					
(17) Dismantling of existing structure etc (a) PCC Qty - 3.81 M ³ from TMBP-30 @ 473.83 ————— Rs 1805.00					
(b) B/W :- Qty - 117.34 M ³ from TMBP-30 @ 228.72 ————— Rs 26838.00					
(c) up to 600 mm dia HPC Qty - 37.52 M from TMBP-23 @ 169.12 ————— Rs 6342.00					
(d) above 600 mm to 900mm Ø C/Pc Qty - 5.02 M from TMBP-23 @ 228.68 ————— Rs 1143.00					
(18) Providing Irrigation conducing Qty 40.00 M from TMBP-30 @ 899.16 ————— Rs 35966.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) E/W in excavation in foundation etc Qty - 195.28 m ³ from TMBP - 31 @ 266.59 ————— Rs - 51070.00					
(20) Providing M.S as levelling course etc Qty - 8.55 from TMBP - 31 @ 5459.22 ————— Rs 46675					
(21) PCC in substructure etc Qty - 24.20 m ³ from TMBP - 31 @ 6312.32 ————— Rs 135299.00					
(22) Providing RCC NP ₃ HPC etc. (a) 600 mm HPC Qty - 22.50 m from TMBP - 31 @ 1024.64 ————— Rs - 23054.00 (b) for 1000 mm HPC Qty - 37.50 m from TMBP - 31 @ 3771.55 ————— Rs 141433.00					
(23) Painting on parapet wall black & white strips etc. Qty - 32.49 m ² from TMBP - 31 @ 95.63 ————— Rs 3580					
(24) Planting of tree etc Qty - 20 No for TMBP - 31 @ 795.64 ————— Rs - 159924.00 1800 1525.00					
(25) Grst + LWC - 13% — Rs 2340198.00 20341723.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F-	2034	1723.00
			less 10% as per A99(-)	2034	172.00
					18307551.00
			less Previous Pay(-)	16201	372.00
					2106179.00
			Say	21,06179/-	
				@ceel	15/03/22
					DE

16/03/22